Technische Daten - UP MERU

Flache ausgelegt

Flache projiziert

Spannweite ausgelegt
Spannweite projiziert

Streckung ausgelegt

Streckung projiziert

Zellen

Gesamtleinenlange inkl. Bremse
Gesamtleinenanzahl inkl. Bremse
Kappengewicht

Kategorie LTF/EN

Startgewicht optimal

Startgewicht zugelassen

kg
kg

s/M
23,4
20,0
12,7
10,4
6,9
5,3
84
212
226

5,2

96-98

90-105

25,1
21,5
13,2
10,7
6,9
5,3
84
220
226
5,5
D
106-108

100-115

26,5
22,8
13,5
11,0
6,9
53
84
227
226
5,8
D
116-120

110-130



